Tabella di volume totale

Progressiva | Area di sterro | Area di riporto | Vol. sterro | Vol. riporto | Vol. sterro cumul. | Vol. riporto cumul. | Vol. netto
0+000.00 0.22 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+050.00 1.01 0.00 30.51 2.09 30.51 2.09 28.42
0+100.00 0.27 0.00 32.03 0.00 62.54 2.09 60.45
0+150.00 1.02 0.00 32.37 0.00 94.90 2.09 92.82
0+200.00 0.08 0.16 27.51 410 122.42 6.19 116.23
0+250.00 1.30 0.00 34.39 410 156.81 10.29 146.52
0+300.00 0.00 043 32.41 10.78 189.21 21.07 168.15
0+350.00 0.00 1.07 0.00 37.60 189.21 58.67 130.54
0+400.00 3.21 0.00 80.25 26.77 269.46 85.44 184.02
0+450.00 2.20 0.00 135.25 0.00 404.71 85.44 319.27
0+500.00 1.24 0.00 86.08 0.00 490.79 85.44 405.35
0+538.92 0.13 0.00 26.64 0.00 517.43 85.44 431.99
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